Il

i1
\Y

Vi
Vi

g & 3 B %

Erk22EsH31RIRE

< B8 E O B >
MENEE 635,805
BEEE T

BFEBEEEE 1,038,242

BEEESE 2,664

BREEZDOMDEE 97,439 1,138,346
{RIEEEE 222

g E O B & & 1,774,374

< &8 & o #W >
REBaE 764,786
Eihad=ti 801,815

B 8 O 8B & i 1,566,602

< W' E 0 B >
=N 48,000
ERERS 0
FEFRE 159,772

W aE E OB § &t 207,772

BE-WHWEEDHREE 1,774,374

B EE
B FEE215F98 18
E g2 8H31H

e 1,271,970
55 _FIEAH 987,940

( %8 £ # # & ) 284,029
REBERV—BREEE 239,315

(=2 & 3 # ) 44713
HENFE 12,002
HENER 32,282

( 8 B # # ) 24,434
YRIFIEE 1,808
kRS 10,468

Boala = H RS 15,774

EAR.ERBEVEE 6,075

L OB O #OF &

9,699

(Ef7:FH)

(Bfi:FM)



e BIERRAH

Sh

(2)

HIEAREE
SREEEE
SHRES

FILEE S =3
SR ENE
LGP f=)

o
Bt
=
P

HIEARER
SRR
HRER
BEHEHRE
AAR Bl
ELGPA EE
FReomi
LERROTILS
LI ENERS
BEREE

TOIBIREEH
SRR
ELUERE D
FREORH
EEEE
SRR G5t
LIRS

" X & & & &t
RIMBR IR
L8 U
BRSO
S
LI AT
AR

HiE BREEZEBS
CIEEESE 3=
SR B
LEARER

EE - S O O
GIEEERE =
EEGEA kS
LEARER

hEE L LXK E

HEE

MEEOLS
AR LS
S hER
RRreoRs
SRl
LIRS it
SRS

Yrkel®E 95 1855

Erk22% B8H31BHIFT

HOE O (A

48,000,000
0]
48,000,000

3,000,000
C
3,000,000

172,000,000
0
172,000,000

20,126,764

-4,800,000
9,699,388

4,899,388
-15,227,376

151,873,236

-4,800,000
9,699,388
4,899,388

156,772,624

202,873,236

-4,800,000
9,699,388
4,899,388

207,772,624

oo O

202,873,236

-4,800,000
9,699,388
4,899,388

207,772,624

r
A
SO07445



TKC

S07445

B 3 & &2 %

F21FE 98 1H»S
Frk228E 83 31HZE T

ot RIGHAZRANH

[. EEGRHFHICHRIBEICHT 3:FL

1. FoREVEEOFTMEER S A E
BT ARBRECL 2EGHEFFRALTEY £4,

2. BEIEEEDRIMEEALE
(WEEEEEE
EREXFIBEREEFEH LT 4,
fefe Ly ERICEIRTHERICEUS LAY (B2 bR <) oW TR IBE L, Fk10E4018
LI ic G Lo (HBEREER) oW TEEE AL TEL 1,
7k, HEMERI0FML E20FAREOEEI VLTI, SESSRMARALTEL $3,
Q) WMEFEEEE
TFEHEXRIHEHEEFEHBELTEY £,
fetil. BHABOY 7 b9 2 Tic20 T, #HAICE T 27 B (54) KBS (EEEEEAL
THEDFET,

3. 5|Hgnit LEE

(LEHS IS
FEHEOERIERICHEA 2700, —BEEIC S W TEHEABECRET 2BERARICL 0HE L BN
ARERABD G, BEICHEEORITEEL R L. LEHFRTELTE 4,

4. HEHZFOFHLE
HEREORXFNEIREAREZREL T £ 1,

I. EEREFICHTSIER

1. BEEEEEREDRMEH 214 1, 069, 865, 676
2. HUHEEHEICH+ 2458 EE 126, 420,177

. %ETEFFEHAEEFICHTHFRL

1. RITEERIRRE 4, 800#k
IV, —#SE7-YBEICAT 3F:R

1. —#kM7c O MIERESIL, 43,285.96MTH D T,

2. —HR% A0 HIFAIERIT, 2,020 700 TH D 4,



